TIME
9.00 am

9.45am

10.20

10.30 -

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30PM

n Association of Media Women in Kenya g @amwik

MWIK

ﬁ ASSOCIATION OF MEDIA WOMEN IN KENYA

AMWIK MEMBERS’ MEETING

DATE: 5™ JUNE 2021

VENUE: VIRTUAL

ACTIVITIES
New members Orientation session
Plenary (Q and A)

Members Meet up
Introductions and welcoming remarks

Official Opening and introduction of Board members

Projects Update

Upcoming AGM/Elections update — Winning Together

Civic education — E-voting

Plenary (Q and A)

Conclusion

ACTION
Lilian Museka - Programme Officer;
AMWIK

Lilian Museka

Marceline Nyambala: Executive
Director, AMWIK

Marceline Nyambala

Dr. Dorothy Njoroge: Chair, AMWIK

Lillian Museka — Programmes
Officer

Jane Gitau: Chair, AMWIK Election
Committee
E- Voter Consultant

ALL

ALL
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