

AMWIK MEMBERS' MEETING

DATE: 5TH JUNE 2021

VENUE: VIRTUAL

TIME	ACTIVITIES	ACTION
9.00 am	New members Orientation session Plenary (Q and A)	Lilian Museka - Programme Officer; AMWIK
9.45am	Members Meet up Introductions and welcoming remarks	Lilian Museka Marceline Nyambala: Executive Director, AMWIK
10.20	Official Opening and introduction of Board members	Marceline Nyambala Dr. Dorothy Njoroge: Chair, AMWIK
10.30 –	Projects Update	Lillian Museka – Programmes Officer
11.00am	Upcoming AGM/Elections update – Winning Together	Jane Gitau: Chair, AMWIK Election Committee
11.30am	Civic education – E-voting	E- Voter Consultant
12.00pm	Plenary (Q and A)	ALL
12.30PM	Conclusion	ALL





